CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS AGA
CONTENTS 60Hz
100
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
Rev. A
  Page
- SPECIFICATIONS 200
SELECTION CHART 201
TYPE KEY AND CURVE SPECIFICATIONS 202
PERFORMANCE CURVE 203
- CONSTRUCTIONS 300
SECTIONAL VIEW 300
MECHANICAL SEAL (UP TO 0.75kW) 301
MECHANICAL SEAL (1.1kW AND ABOVE) 302
BEARINGS 302
- DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT 400
PUMP 400
PACKING 401
- TECNICAL DATA 500
MOTOR DATA 500
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS AGA
SPECIFICATION 60Hz
200
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
Rev. A
PUMP
Type of liquid  Clean water
Liquid
Handled Temperature [°C]
min. +5
max. +45
Maximum working pressure [MPa]
0.6 (AGA 076-106)
1.0 (AGA 156-206-306)
Maximum suction depth [m] 8
Impeller  Closed centrifugal type
Shaft seal type  Mechanical seal Construction
Bearing  Sealed ball bearing
 G 1 (AGA 076-106) UNI ISO 228
Suction
 G 1½ (AGA 156-206-306) UNI ISO 228
Pipe
Connection
Discharge  G 1 UNI ISO 228
Casing  Cast iron
 PPE+PS glass fibre reinforced (AGA 076-106)
Impeller
 Brass (AGA 156-206-306)
Shaft seal  Ceramic/Carbon/NBR
 AISI 304 (AGA 076-106)
Casing cover
 Cast iron built-in the motor bracket (AGA 156-206-306)